Model SMBU
Explosion Proofed Compact Size(30X30mm) Display Type UHP Digital Pressure Gauge
Description
SMBU model is a explosion-proof (Ex ec nC IIC T6...T4 Gc, IP65) certified product, and the wetted part
material is Hastelloy C22 and STS316L. With LED display and 2-wire 4~20mA output, it is possible to
transmit signals from a distance and check the pressure value in the field. Easy to install by applying
M12 connector. Zero point, response speed, unit conversion, and scale adjustment are possible with the
button operation on the front side.

▶ Analog Output Scale Adjustment
▶ Key Lock
Ordering Information
          SMB U Y H C250 P V G-A05-0-□
Model Sales Code
Pressure Port Option
Type of using A05 : Single End, 9/16-18UNF VCR(Fixed)
U : UHP(Explosion Proof) A15 : Single End, 9/16-18UNF VCR(Swivel)
A16 : Single End, 1/4" Weld Stub
A17 : Flow Through, 9/16-18UNF VCR(Fixed)
A18 : Flow Through, 1/4" Weld Stub
Type of inatallation
X : Vertical installation Pressure Type
Y : Horizontal installation G : Gauge
Output Pressure Port
H : 4~20mA(2Wire) V : Port Option
Pressure Range Pressure Unit
XXXX : Pressure K : kgf/cm2 M : MPa
CXXX : Compound Pressure P : psi B : bar
SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ADD : Rm.5010, Ansan Digital Park, 81, Neungan-ro,
       Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea.
TEL  : 82-31-310-8910~9
FAX  : 82-31-310-8920
e-mail : master@sensys.co.kr